Datasheet for Stainless steel sign Elegance 424A 340x500 - RAL at choice - LED
Backlight - House number - Street o. Name
Page 1 from 1
Order number: 424A-5034-R-HSNSS-BL
Manufacturer: Briefkasten Manufaktur Lippe
ab €239.90 *
incl. VAT plus shipping costs (exclusive of VAT for logged-in users
with VAT ID and Non-EU countries)
Stainless steel sign Elegance 424A 340x500 - RAL at choice - LED lighting - house
number - street o. name
High quality house number sign with LED backlighting for wall mounting made in Germany by Briefkasten Manufaktur. The lighting
shines discreetly still above and below. The ideal complement for our mailboxes in RAL color of your choice. The sign is made of
high quality stainless steel V2A 1.4301. Design ELEGANCE is a discreet lettering in stainless steel, ground. By removing the powder
coating, the polished stainless steel becomes visible and offers a high and noble contrast.
The mounting is easy with the retaining plate. Mount the retaining plate on the wall and slide on the panel and screw from above or
below. The fixing material is included.
• Sign made of 2mm stainless steel V2A 1.4301, powder coated in RAL color.
• The sign is created at the letterbox manufactory. German quality production "Made in Germany".
• LED backlight 12V DC approx 50mA / 1W, white. A power supply unit is included.
• Street name / name inscription, lasered out approx. 20-30mm wide depending on the number of characters.
• House number, lasered out approx. 100-150mm high depending on the number of characters.
• Dimensions: 340 x 500 x 25 mm (W x H x D).
Abmessungen & Details
Base material: Stainless steel
Illuminant: LED, 1W
Height in cm: 50,0
Width in cm: 34,0
Depth in cm: 2,5